MADRID MARCHA

1 51
2 74
3 70
4 50
5 84
6 57
7 52
8 58
9 79
10 56
1" 81
12 53
13 68
14 64
15 54
16 80
17 82
18 67
19 55
20 66
21 65
22 69
23 86
24 75
25 73
26 11
27 14
28 20
29 8

ABSOLUTA
Apellidos

Francesco Fortunato
Caio Bonfim
David Hurtado
Massimo Stano
Paul Mcgrath
Christopher Linke
Gabriel Bordier
Karl Junghannss
Diego Garcia Carrera
Perseus Karlstrom
Alvaro Lopez
Aurelien Quinion
Haifeng Qian
Tongda Bian
Joao Vieira
Marc Tur
Ivan Lopez
Yogjie Wen
Arnis Rumbenieks
Qin Wang
Zhaozhao Wang
You Tao
Pablo Pastor
Lucas Mazzo
Oscar Oswaldo Patin
Jiayu Yang
Quanming Wu
Alegna Gonzaélez
Clémence Beretta

30/4/2023 20:03:42

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
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ITA
BRA
ECU
ITA
ESP
GER
FRA
GER
ESP
SWE
ESP
FRA
CHN
CHN
POR
ESP
ESP
CHN
LAT
CHN
CHN
CHN
ESP
BRA
ECU
CHN
CHN
MEX
FRA

00:38:56 00:03:59
00:39:03 00:03:55
00:39:06 00:03:57
00:39:06 00:03:58
00:39:09 00:03:58
00:39:11 00:04:00
00:39:25 00:03:58
00:39:25 00:04:03
00:39:50 00:03:59
00:40:04 00:03:57
00:40:04 00:04:00
00:40:41 00:04:03
00:40:43 00:03:59
00:40:49 00:04:02
00:40:52 00:04:01
00:40:59 00:03:59
00:41:19 00:04:00
00:41:27 00:04:00
00:41:48 00:04:09
00:41:53 00:04:00
00:42:19 00:04:00
00:42:56 00:04:05
00:43:02 00:04:09
00:43:10 00:04:09
00:43:14 00:04:04
00:43:20 00:04:06
00:43:33 00:04:17
00:43:35 00:04:20
00:44:06 00:04:14
forevent

00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:01
00:07:53
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:08:08
00:08:00
00:08:04
00:08:00
00:07:53
00:07:56
00:08:04
00:08:22
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:20
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:10
00:08:21
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:42

00:11:53
00:11:54
00:11:54
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:54
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:02
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:11
00:12:32
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:36
00:12:38
00:12:36
00:12:19
00:12:37
00:13:05
00:13:06
00:13:06

00:15:49
00:15:48
00:15:46
00:15:47
00:15:46
00:15:49
00:15:52
00:15:50
00:15:47
00:15:51
00:15:54
00:16:11
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:08
00:15:48
00:15:59
00:16:17
00:16:45
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:59
00:16:56
00:17:00
00:16:41
00:16:59
00:17:34
00:17:34
00:17:34

00:19:43
00:19:43
00:19:42
00:19:44
00:19:43
00:19:43
00:19:48
00:19:45
00:19:44
00:19:48
00:19:57
00:20:14
00:20:19
00:20:25
00:20:15
00:19:45
00:20:10
00:20:28
00:20:56
00:20:25
00:20:31
00:21:22
00:21:20
00:21:21
00:21:03
00:21:22
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:01

00:23:38
00:23:38
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:38
00:23:38
00:23:47
00:23:39
00:23:39
00:23:47
00:23:59
00:24:18
00:24:28
00:24:27
00:24:20
00:23:57
00:24:20
00:24:37
00:25:09
00:24:38
00:24:57
00:25:45
00:25:42
00:25:42
00:25:25
00:25:46
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:26

ABSOLUTA
00:27:33 00:31:23
00:27:33 00:31:27
00:27:31 00:31:26
00:27:33 00:31:26
00:27:32 00:31:26
00:27:30 00:31:24
00:27:46 00:31:42
00:27:34 00:31:31
00:27:34 00:31:33
00:27:52 00:31:58
00:28:01 00:32:05
00:28:22 00:32:26
00:28:32 00:32:36
00:28:31 00:32:41
00:28:28 00:32:36
00:28:10 00:32:29
00:28:32 00:32:47
00:28:47 00:33:02
00:29:21 00:33:33
00:28:56 00:33:13
00:29:18 00:33:38
00:30:06 00:34:32
00:30:03 00:34:24
00:30:02 00:34:30
00:29:52 00:34:24
00:30:07 00:34:30
00:30:41 00:35:03
00:30:41 00:35:03
00:30:53 00:35:25

00:35:11
00:35:21
00:35:17
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:19
00:35:37
00:35:31
00:35:49
00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:36
00:36:40
00:36:50
00:36:46
00:36:45
00:37:06
00:37:15
00:37:44
00:37:35
00:38:03
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:38:52
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:39:23
00:39:25
00:39:53

1de2



ABSOLUTA

POf Dor Nombre Apellidos

30 7 Ana Cabecinha

31 16 Ma Zhenxia

32 87  José Mestre

33 13 Li Ma

34 4 Antigoni Ntrismpioti

35 28  Antia Chamosa

36 2 Valentina Trapletti

37 18  Xueying Bai

38 25 Raquel Gonzélez Campos
39 1 Antonella Palmisano

40 5 Christina Papadopoulou
41 15 Liujing Yang

42 30 Lidia Sanchez-puebla
43 27 Cristina Montesinos

44 24 Rachelle De Orbeta

45 89 Daniel Lucas Chanquet
46 6 Viktoria Madarascz

47 17 Lamei Yin

48 35 Eva Rico

49 34 Lucia Redondo

50 21 Gabriela Muniz

51 3 Alexandrina Mihai

52 40 Paula Juérez

53 22 Rafaela Poncio

54 36 Ana Pulgarin

55 26 Laura Garcia-caro

56 39 Irene Vazquez

30/4/2023 20:03:42

Sexo

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
27
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

POR
CHN
ESP
CHN
GRE
ESP
ITA
CHN
ESP
ITA
GRE
CHN
ESP
ESP
PUR
ESP
HUN
CHN
ESP
ESP
BRA
ITA
ESP
GUA
ESP
ESP
ESP

MADRID MARCHA

00:44:16 00:04:17
00:44:29 00:04:17
00:44:36 00:04:18
00:44:36 00:04:18
00:44:38 00:04:15
00:44:49 00:04:36
00:44:53 00:04:34
00:44:59 00:04:26
00:45:00 00:04:13
00:45:05 00:04:34
00:45:24 00:04:36
00:45:37 00:04:17
00:45:55 00:04:34
00:45:59 00:04:36
00:46:14 00:04:21
00:46:25 00:04:18
00:46:29 00:04:37
00:46:56 00:04:26
00:47:13 00:04:37
00:47:20 00:04:37
00:47:34 00:04:37
00:47:47 00:04:31
00:47:49 00:04:36
00:47:54 00:04:39
00:48:08 00:04:40
00:48:14 00:04:39
00:51:03 00:04:37
forevent

00:08:45
00:08:47
00:08:43
00:08:46
00:08:42
00:09:08
00:09:07
00:08:55
00:08:42
00:09:08
00:09:08
00:08:45
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:08:52
00:08:45
00:09:11
00:08:56
00:09:15
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:12
00:09:28
00:09:20
00:09:31

00:13:06
00:13:16
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:05
00:13:40
00:13:40
00:13:16
00:13:05
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:06
00:13:40
00:13:41
00:13:24
00:13:09
00:13:49
00:13:28
00:14:00
00:13:57
00:14:06
00:13:44
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:14:20
00:14:05
00:14:36

VTA4

00:17:34
00:17:43
00:17:33
00:17:35
00:17:33
00:18:12
00:18:13
00:17:43
00:17:34
00:18:13
00:18:13
00:17:38
00:18:14
00:18:14
00:18:05
00:17:51
00:18:30
00:18:14
00:18:47
00:18:40
00:18:55
00:18:28
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:19:11
00:18:55
00:19:48

VTAS

00:22:02
00:22:11
00:22:00
00:22:06
00:22:01
00:22:42
00:22:42
00:22:10
00:22:02
00:22:42
00:22:42
00:22:18
00:22:48
00:22:47
00:22:43
00:22:37
00:23:10
00:23:04
00:23:33
00:23:26
00:23:41
00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:35
00:23:59
00:23:46
00:24:53

VTA6

00:26:27
00:26:40
00:26:22
00:26:35
00:26:31
00:27:12
00:27:12
00:26:39
00:26:33
00:27:12
00:27:11
00:26:52
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:25
00:27:13
00:27:51
00:27:53
00:28:16
00:28:10
00:28:28
00:28:09
00:28:16
00:28:30
00:28:46
00:28:39
00:30:04

ABSOLUTA
\AV.V/ VTAS8
00:30:54 00:35:24
00:31:05 00:35:33
00:30:42 00:35:04
00:31:05 00:35:37
00:31:03 00:35:37
00:31:41 00:36:10
00:31:42 00:36:10
00:31:15 00:35:53
00:31:08 00:35:50
00:31:41 00:36:09
00:31:43 00:36:18
00:31:29 00:36:02
00:32:03 00:36:43
00:32:03 00:36:43
00:32:08 00:36:53
00:32:09 00:36:54
00:32:31 00:37:10
00:32:37 00:37:24
00:32:53 00:37:39
00:32:57 00:37:46
00:33:14 00:38:01
00:32:54 00:37:56
00:33:14 00:38:07
00:33:26 00:38:21
00:33:35 00:38:24
00:33:31 00:38:25
00:35:18 00:40:36

VTA9

00:39:53
00:40:04
00:40:22
00:40:09
00:40:09
00:40:36
00:40:34
00:40:29
00:40:27
00:40:37
00:40:54
00:40:47
00:41:22
00:41:22
00:41:35
00:41:42
00:41:49
00:42:15
00:42:31
00:42:37
00:42:50
00:42:52
00:43:03
00:43:11
00:43:15
00:43:21
00:45:54
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ABSOLUTA
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
88 José Luis Hidalgo
60 Kaihua Wang
71 Jordy Jiménez Arrobo
62 Xianghong He
77 Mohamed Ragab Saleh
32 Alicia Lumbreras
78 Aloui Sohail Abderrahmane
63 Hao Xu
38 Celia Vilchez
12 Maocuo Li
61 Jun Zhang
33 Alicia Sanchez
9 Kate Veale
76 Tumisang Pole
37 Gemma Mora
19 Polina Repina
29 Carmen Escariz
85 Daniel Ballesteros
31 Marina Pefia
23 Evelyn Inga
72 Jonathan Amores

30/4/2023 11:31:07

Sexo

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

PSex COI

ESP
CHN
ECU
CHN
EGY
ESP
ALG
CHN
ESP
CHN
CHN
ESP
IRL
SAF
ESP
KAZ
ESP
ESP
ESP
PER
ECU

MADRID MARCHA

00:03:59
00:04:37

00:04:38

00:03:58
00:04:28

forevent

00:07:54

00:09:21

00:09:29

00:07:57
00:09:11

00:11:56

00:14:11

00:14:36

00:12:05
00:14:00

00:16:06

00:19:09

00:19:46

00:16:22
00:18:53

VTAS

00:20:37

00:24:15

00:20:38
00:23:54

VTA6

00:29:33

00:28:45

ABSOLUTA

VTA7 VTA8

00:35:01

00:33:58

VTA9

3de3



&

MADRID MARCHA

SUB20 SUB20
MASCULINO MASCULINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Cat V02 Vo3 Vo4 V05 META
5 150 Javier De Arriba Castilla Masculino 5 SUB20_M 1 00:04:13 00:04:19 00:04:36 00:04:38 00:05:23 00:23:13
8 152 Marcos Diez De Pedro Masculino 7 SUB20_M 2 00:04:34 00:04:48 00:05:06 00:05:06 00:05:06 00:24:41

30/4/2023 20:15:17 forevent 1de1



MADRID MARCHA

SUB20 SUB20
FEMENINO FEMENINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Cat V02 Vo3 Vo4 V05 META
16 170 Lydia Ballesteros Garrote Femenino 5 SUB20_F 1 00:04:54 00:05:07 00:05:16 00:05:20 00:05:19 00:25:57
18 173 Laura Lopez Hernandez Femenino 6 SUB20_F 2 00:05:18 00:05:33 00:05:35 00:05:43 00:05:39 00:27:50
22 171 Paula Gomez Juarez Femenino 10 SUB20_F 3 00:05:10 00:05:38 00:05:53 00:06:09 00:05:47 00:28:39
23 172 Maria Jimenez Ibafiez Femenino 11 SUB20_F 4 00:05:17 00:05:42 00:06:00 00:06:03 00:05:52 00:28:55
29 175 Irene Portabella Fernandez Femenino 17 SUB20_F 5 00:05:47 00:06:21 00:06:32 00:06:41 00:06:30 00:31:53

30/4/2023 20:14:45 fOf’.’Vent N



MADRID MARCHA

SUB18 SUB18
MASCULINO MASCULINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 Vo4 V05 META
1 202 Miguel Espinosa Olivares Masculino 1 SUB18_M 1 00:04:13 00:04:20 00:04:26 00:04:28 00:04:23 00:21:51
2 205 Pablo Gonzalez Villares Masculino 2 SUB18_M 2 00:04:19 00:04:36 00:04:35 00:04:22 00:04:27 00:22:20
3 207 Ivan Molina Espartero Masculino 3 SUB18_M 3 00:04:23 00:04:32 00:04:36 00:04:33 00:04:27 00:22:33
4 211 Matthew Newell Masculino 4 SUB18_M 4 00:04:21 00:04:35 00:04:35 00:04:41 00:04:41 00:22:55
7 201 Elies Ballester Tataret Masculino 6 SUB18_M 5 00:04:35 00:04:37 00:04:43 00:04:52 00:04:54 00:23:43
9 208 Javier Santana Garcia Masculino 8 SUB18_M 6 00:04:57 00:04:58 00:04:54 00:05:03 00:04:52 00:24:45
10 206 Rafael Linares Garcia Masculino 9 SUB18_M 7 00:04:39 00:05:03 00:05:08 00:05:09 00:04:49 00:24:50
12 204 Miguel Garzon Jimenez Masculino 10 SUB18_M 8 00:04:39 00:04:58 00:05:00 00:05:14 00:05:21 00:25:16
15 209 Dario Santos De Santos Masculino 11 SUB18_M 9 00:04:35 00:05:02 00:05:19 00:05:25 00:05:15 00:25:38
17 200 Ifigo Aranaz Mediel Masculino 12 SUB18_M 10 00:05:05 00:05:31 00:05:48 00:05:40 00:05:32 00:27:37

30/4/2023 20:15:54 fo fevent N



MADRID MARCHA

SUB18 SUB18
FEMENINO FEMENINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 Vo4 V05 META
6 227 Aldara Meilan Garcia Femenino 1 SUB18_F 1 00:04:35 00:04:35 00:04:37 00:04:46 00:04:40 00:23:15
11 233 Claudia Ventura Vicent Femenino 2 SUB18_F 2 00:04:52 00:04:58 00:05:00 00:05:05 00:04:56 00:24:53
13 225 Gabriela Marques Santos Femenino 3 SUB18_F 3 00:04:51 00:05:05 00:05:12 00:05:12 00:05:05 00:25:27
14 230 Nara Pastor Marin Femenino 4 SUB18_F 4 00:05:00 00:05:13 00:05:12 00:05:04 00:05:00 00:25:31
19 223 Africa Carrasco Martinez Femenino 7 SUB18_F 5 00:05:10 00:05:36 00:05:45 00:05:52 00:05:27 00:27:52
20 224 Sara Latorre Ballarin Femenino 8 SUB18_F 6 00:05:09 00:05:37 00:05:44 00:05:51 00:05:29 00:27:53
21 226 Andrea Martin Dapia Femenino 9 SUB18_F 7 00:05:28 00:05:38 00:05:41 00:05:48 00:05:38 00:28:15
24 221 Carla Barahona De Las Heras  Femenino 12 SUB18_F 8 00:05:40 00:05:47 00:05:54 00:05:57 00:05:38 00:28:59
25 220 Naia Aubia Garcia Femenino 13 SUB18_F 9 00:05:10 00:05:37 00:05:49 00:05:57 00:06:28 00:29:03
26 231 Andrea Perez Montoya Femenino 14 SUB18_F 10 00:05:16 00:05:53 00:06:27 00:06:16 00:05:42 00:29:36
27 229 Lucia Morales Gonzalez Femenino 15 SUB18_F 11 00:05:45 00:06:06 00:06:18 00:06:19 00:06:05 00:30:35
28 228 Xoana Mendez Gonzalez Femenino 16 SUB18_F 12 00:05:37 00:06:14 00:06:16 00:06:53 00:06:00 00:31:02
30 222 Israa Bouajaja Bouajaja Femenino 18 SUB18_F 13 00:06:09 00:06:35 00:06:50 00:07:07 00:06:36 00:33:19

30/4/2023 20:14:06 fo fevent N



MADRID MARCHA

SUB16 SUB16
MASCULINO MASCULINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos PSex Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 META
1 103 Gabriel Gonzalez Perez Masculino 1 SUB16_M 1 00:04:48 00:05:01 00:04:46 00:14:36
2 106 Jose Marin Martinez Masculino 2 SUB16_M 2 00:04:47 00:05:03 00:04:47 00:14:37
3 101 Miguel De Arriba Castilla Masculino 3 SUB16_M 3 00:04:47 00:05:03 00:04:54 00:14:45
5 110 Rafael Torralba Arroyo Masculino 5 SUB16_M 4 00:04:49 00:05:03 00:05:03 00:14:56
9 100 lvan Adsuara Sales Masculino 7 SUB16_M 5 00:04:48 00:05:03 00:05:37 00:15:29
13 105 Marcos Lopez Lopez Masculino 9 SUB16_M 6 00:05:06 00:05:11 00:05:32 00:15:49
17 107 Marcos Perucho Escribano Masculino 11 SUB16_M 7 00:05:05 00:05:27 00:05:42 00:16:15
24 104 Anxo Jamardo Capelo Masculino 14 SUB16_M 8 00:05:25 00:06:05 00:05:49 00:17:20
31 108 IAigo Santana Garcia Masculino 15 SUB16_M 9 00:05:52 00:06:04 00:05:54 00:17:52
44 102 Unai Gabari Suarez Masculino 20 SUB16_M 10 00:05:53 00:06:28 00:06:57 00:19:20

30/4/2023 20:11:52 forevent 1de1



MADRID MARCHA

SUB16 SUB16
FEMENINO FEMENINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos PSex Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 META
7 130 Claudia Mier Mardomingo Femenino 1 SUB16_F 1 00:05:06 00:05:10 00:04:59 00:15:16
8 137 Laura Zarate Briz Femenino 2 SUB16_F 2 00:05:06 00:05:10 00:05:03 00:15:20
12 127 Clara Lacoma Salas Femenino 4 SUB16_F 3 00:05:05 00:05:22 00:05:18 00:15:46
14 135 Laura Vigueras Lopez Femenino 5 SUB16_F 4 00:05:08 00:05:26 00:05:28 00:16:03
16 120 Icia Ares Betanzos Femenino 6 SUB16_F 5 00:05:20 00:05:35 00:05:13 00:16:09
19 129 Emma Lopez Urbano Femenino 7 SUB16_F 6 00:05:10 00:05:41 00:05:30 00:16:22
20 136 Miriam Villar Nieto Femenino 8 SUB16_F 7 00:05:05 00:05:39 00:05:47 00:16:33
22 126 Irene Garcia Alvarez Femenino 9 SUB16_F 8 00:05:20 00:06:00 00:05:42 00:17:03
25 132 Andrea Moreno Peguero Femenino 11 SUB16_F 9 00:05:21 00:06:10 00:05:52 00:17:24
27 134 Angela Romo Martin Femenino 13 SUB16_F 10 00:05:45 00:06:06 00:05:49 00:17:40
29 131 Elsa Molina Garcia Femenino 15 SUB16_F 11 00:05:36 00:06:04 00:06:05 00:17:47
30 133 Andrea Recio Calvo Femenino 16 SUB16_F 12 00:05:44 00:06:07 00:05:59 00:17:52
37 121 Jimena Cutillas Sanchez Femenino 20 SUB16_F 13 00:05:54 00:06:21 00:06:15 00:18:31
45 125 Maddi Ezquerra Fernandez De Las Heras Femenino 25 SUB16_F 14 00:05:39 00:06:43 00:06:58 00:19:21
46 138 Lucia Serrano Camara Femenino 26 SUB16_F 15 00:06:07 00:06:42 00:06:31 00:19:22
56 123 Andrea Diaz Garcia Femenino 34 SUB16_F 16 00:06:49 00:08:10 00:08:05 00:23:04

30/4/2023 20:12:21 forevent 1de1



MADRID MARCHA

SUB14 SUB14
MASCULINO MASCULINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos PSex Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 META
4 260 Pablo Salinas Ortega Masculino 4 SUB14_M 1 00:04:49 00:05:04 00:05:02 00:14:55
6 259 Jorge Ruiz Gomez Masculino 6 SUB14_M 2 00:04:53 00:05:08 00:04:57 00:14:59
10 254 Daniel Maduefio Garcia Masculino 8 SUB14_M 3 00:05:00 00:05:17 00:05:13 00:15:31
15 251 Sergio Diaz Izquierdo Masculino 10 SUB14_M 4 00:05:05 00:05:28 00:05:31 00:16:04
18 253 Oliver Lopez Sanchez Masculino 12 SUB14_M 5 00:05:08 00:05:36 00:05:33 00:16:17
21 256 Felix Moreno Ramirez Masculino 13 SUB14_M 6 00:05:17 00:05:57 00:05:35 00:16:50
34 258 Jorge Nicolas Asensio Masculino 16 SUB14_M 7 00:05:31 00:06:26 00:06:23 00:18:20
36 257 Gabriel Moreno Ramirez Masculino 17 SUB14_M 8 00:06:04 00:06:18 00:06:03 00:18:26
38 252 Mario Lopez Sanchez Masculino 18 SUB14_M 9 00:06:05 00:06:17 00:06:12 00:18:34
40 261 Alonso Santos De Santos Masculino 19 SUB14_M 10 00:06:03 00:06:33 00:06:16 00:18:54
52 255 Marcos Molina Garcia Masculino 21 SUB14_M 11 00:06:33 00:06:54 00:06:50 00:20:18
55 262 Grofu Newell Masculino 22 SUB14_M 12 00:06:32 00:07:36 00:08:32 00:22:41
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MADRID MARCHA

SUB14 SUB14
FEMENINO FEMENINO
POfc Dorsal Nombre Apellidos PSex Cat Vo1 V02 Vo3 META
11 277 Paula Elvira Moreno Femenino 3 SUB14_F 1 00:05:06 00:05:11 00:05:18 00:15:36
23 287 Maria Rodriguez Lopez Femenino 10 SUB14_F 2 00:05:21 00:05:59 00:05:43 00:17:03
26 283 Jana Peralta Buj Femenino 12 SUB14_F 3 00:05:37 00:05:55 00:05:59 00:17:32
28 276 Adriana Elvira Moreno Femenino 14 SUB14_F 4 00:05:31 00:06:08 00:06:05 00:17:46
32 289 Aitana Vigueras Lopez Femenino 17 SUB14_F 5 00:05:54 00:06:05 00:06:02 00:18:02
33 280 Rocio Linares Garcia Femenino 18 SUB14_F 6 00:05:42 00:06:21 00:06:14 00:18:19
35 286 Carmen Rodriguez Lopez Femenino 19 SUB14_F 7 00:05:49 00:06:22 00:06:12 00:18:24
39 281 Natalia Lleyda Torres Femenino 21 SUB14_F 8 00:05:43 00:06:19 00:06:37 00:18:40
41 270 Gisela Andres Vila Femenino 22 SUB14_F 9 00:05:46 00:06:43 00:06:26 00:18:56
42 274 Martina Cano Rodriguez Femenino 23 SUB14_F 10 00:06:00 00:06:30 00:06:36 00:19:07
43 284 Yan Perez Socias Femenino 24 SUB14_F 11 00:06:10 00:06:42 00:06:23 00:19:16
47 285 Lidia Recio Calvo Femenino 27 SUB14_F 12 00:06:18 00:06:42 00:06:26 00:19:27
48 282 Sofia Martin Garcia Femenino 28 SUB14_F 13 00:06:24 00:06:39 00:06:38 00:19:42
49 272 Gemma Caballero Zamora Femenino 29 SUB14_F 14 00:06:29 00:05:34 00:07:46 00:19:50
50 271 Sofia Aparicio Ramirez De La Piscina Femenino 30 SUB14_F 15 00:06:08 00:06:45 00:07:04 00:19:59
51 278 Sara Fernandez Moreno Femenino 31 SUB14_F 16 00:06:16 00:07:06 00:06:43 00:20:06
53 273 Lucia Campos Garcia Prieto Femenino 32 SUB14_F 17 00:06:48 00:07:06 00:06:58 00:20:52
54 279 Natalia Gonzalez Corral Femenino 33 SUB14_F 18 00:06:46 00:07:08 00:07:26 00:21:22

30/4/2023 20:12:44 fOreVent .



	SUB20 MASCULINO
	SUB20 FEMENINO
	SUB18 MASCULINO
	SUB18 FEMENINO
	SUB16 MASCULINO
	SUB16 FEMENINO
	SUB14 MASCULINO
	SUB14 FEMENINO



